Rangliste 2009

Mitglieder der Klassenvereinigung

Platz Steuermann Club DSVNr JG RgPkte Ld Regl L4l Ge Reg2 Ld2 Ge Reg3 La3 Ge Reg4 La4 Ge4d
1 Zellmer , Lucas SPYC B.023 1977 143,5230 9
Seelig , Heiko YCBG B.120 1979 27/09 5 5 48/09 5 4
2 Wagner , Jan Jasper VSAW B.044 1986 134,8050 9
Scheufler , Lennart SKBUE NWwW.174 1988 48/09 5 5 30/09 5 4
3 Gerz , Ferdinand DTYC BA.004 1988 130,7608 9
Bolduan , Tobias DTYC BA.004 1989 32/09 5 5 38/09 5 4
4 Zepuntke , Daniel VSAW B.044 1990 126,1533 9
Baldewein , Dustin VSAW B.044 1989 48/09 5 5 21/09 5 4
5 Naujock , Denny WSV 21 B.102 1989 120,7017 9
Schroder , Nils VSAW B.044 1986 48/09 5 5
Scheufler , Lennart SKBUE NW.174 1988 32/09 5 4
6 Hauptmann , Martin SCG B.028 1984 120,5750 9
Chorrosch , Timo JSC B.004 1987 30/09 5 5 48/09 5 4
7 Bochmann , Annika VSAW B.044 1991 118,3827 9
Lorenz , Anika VSAW B.044 1990 33/09 5 5 21/09 5 4
8 Jurczok , Victoria VSAW B.044 1989 118,1256 9
Bach , Josephine VSAW B.044 1989 33/09 5 5 38/09 5 4
9 Elsner, Tim SVR B.116 1989 117,9337 9
Szymanski , Oliver SVR B.116 1990 48/09 5 5 21/09 5 4
10 Lutz , Tina CcYCc BA.025 1990 117,4565 9
Beuke , Susann HYC N.042 1991 41/09 5 5 33/09 5 4
11 Reichart , Daniel BYC BA.001 1987 116,4327 9
Gebert , Friedrich NRV HA.002 1985 48/09 5 5 15/09 5 4
12 Wriggers , Wibke HYC N.042 1987 1155945 9
Genrich , Geeske SLSV N.043 1985 31/09 5 5 41/09 5 4
13 Schneider , Stefan SPYC B.023 1969 114,9262 9
Richter , Ariane CKA HA.048 0 36/09 5 5
Thieme , Frank PYC B.048 1963 35/09 5 4
14 Hipp , Julian SKBUE NW.174 1987 111,6666 9
Tang , Florian DYC NW.002 1986 16/09 3 3 43/09 3 3 49/09 3 3
15 Wagner , Annina PYC B.048 1985 110,7873 9
Steinherr , Marlene VSAW B.044 1985 28/09 5 5 12/09 5 4
16 Bogacki , Morten DYC NW.002 1986 109,1812 9
Steinborn , Jens VSAW B.044 1985 48/09 5 5 05/09 3 3 10/09 3 1
17 Meilchen , Markus RCR BW.057 1968 106,9599 9
Justen , Mike SVB H.035 1965 36/09 5 5 49/09 3 3 45/09 3 1
18 Hasselmann , Hans- SYC MV.004 1990 104,5432 9

Rojek , Moritz MSC HA.033 1989 25/09 5 5 21/09 5 4
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Ebel , Andreas
Bertallot , Kai

Hiller , Neele

Janssen , Catrin

Neuroth , Frank
Jung , Stefan

Simon , Henrik

Heitzig , David

Doffing , Kristof

Kaminski , Jan

Mehlig , Dennis
-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
Brockerhoff , Imke

Weidenbach , Mathias
-- kein Mitglied
Dehler , Thomas

Krohn , Johannes

Pepin , Karoline

Becker , Sabine

Becker , Michael
Becker , Anke

Schmiedel , Karlo
-- kein Mitglied
Holm , Frank
Klapper , Michael
Masilge , Magnus

Klingenberg , Moritz

Runge , Inga

Runge , Kristin

Hofmann , Jan-Phillipp
-- kein Mitglied

Hubert-Reh , Magdalena
Hubert-Reh , Sophia

van den Hout , Miriam

Jackel , Sabrina

Karrenbauer , Matthias

Karrenbauer , Christian

Forster , Annette

Forster , Tobias

Konrad , Sebastian

Brambosch , Stefan

Hennes , Michael

Lerch , Henrike

WVG1928 MV.036

FSC

ZSK
ZSK

YCBAYE
YCBAYE

WSV-BL
NRV

YCBAYE
DSCL

?

wyYC
?

DUYC
SKBUE

YCRE
GYC

WSC192

YCS
NRV

SCNS
SCNOR

SCU

FYC
SCU
SCWW
SPYC

PYC

STSC
STSC

DYC
DYC

BYC
BYC

WSV-
RSCWW

YCRA
YCRA

SCITL
SCITL

KLSC
KLSC

AYC
YCBAYE

SH.001

N.039
N.039

NW.091
NW.091

H.004
HA.002

NW.091
H.022

NN

BW.002
NN
NW.057

NW.174
NW.025
MV.026

MV.002

NW.081
HA.002

BA.056
S.005

H.006

H.005
H.006
H.015
B.023

B.048

BW.042
BW.042

NW.002
NW.002

BA.001
BA.001

N.119
NW.366

BW.003
BW.003

NW.182
NW.182

NW.246
NW.246

NW.060
NW.091

1988
1990

1984
1987

1977
1978

1990
1990

1967
1978

1990
1993

1988
1989

1991
1992

1990
1991

1988
1990

1955

1959

1992
1991

1980
1983

1992

1991
1992

1970
1980

1989
1988

1985
1986

1976
1976

1964

104,3345

99,22222

98,98635

98,81871

91,59259

90,35625

89,51048

89,08599

87,88829

87,57407

86,47736

86,17594

84,89557

83,99248

82,92478

82,91310

82,77485

80,63225

77,53861

76,56770

48/09

16/09

16/09

26/09

14/09

45/09

50/09

38/09

05/09

49/09

37/09

48/09

16/09

50/09

05/09

20/09

34/09

42/09

22/09

05/09

5 25/09

3 20/09

3 14/09

3 48/09

3 20/09

13/09

3
05/09

5 25/09

3 43/09

49/09

5 38/09

3 13/09

3 05/09

3 14/09

3 16/09

3 45/09

3 20/09

2 05/09

3 16/09

3 49/09

3 42/09

5 25/09

3 16/09

34/09

46/09

15/09

3 16/09

43/09

1 42/09

3 44/09

3 33/09

3 05/09

3 13/09

3 05/09

3 42/09

3 42/09

48/09

34/09

38/09

14/09

5

3

5

3

2

2

2

1
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Lempertz , Philipp
Hettich , Stefano

Konow , Tobias
-- kein Mitglied

Raulf , Markus
-- kein Mitglied

Schaller , Max
Schaller , Kurt

Wolf , Juliane

Beucke , Kerstin

Lampert , Alexander

Jackel , Sabrina
Bauer , Katja
Jacob , Arne

Buitenhuis , Albert

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Brodmann , Henrik

Zeiser , Christoph

-- kein Mitglied
Hengstermann , Andreas

-- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied
Pleger , Max

-- kein Mitglied
Becker , Anke
Bohnke , Ann Kristin

-- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied
Mrugalla , Finn

Usinger , Michael

Schalte , Bernd

Runge , Kristin
Weschenfelder , Martina
Holm , Frank

Busch , Nana

Busch , Christoph
-- kein Mitglied
Deckenhoff , Mirco
-- kein Mitglied
Deckenhoff , Séren
Eckhardt , Mats-Ole

-- kein Mitglied

Scheer , Birgit

Klasen , Susanne

Gielmann , Axel

GieBmann , Christine

Strobel , Friederike
Brehme , Maren

STSC
STSC

RSV
DYC

SCow
SCoOw

SYyc
SYC

SYC
HYC

WHW

RSCWW
WHW
YCBAYE

YCBAYE

SMCUE
SMCUE

SCBO

SCBO
?

BOH-YC
BOH-YC

BOH-YC
RSCZz

RSCZ
SCNOR
SKBUE

SKBUE
YCBAYE
FSC

YCRE

AYC

STSC
STSC
SCuU
SCE

SCE
SCE
BORSC

YCM
BORSC
SSV

SSv

WSB
EKSG

SCBO
SCBO

PYC
PYC

BW.042
BW.042

SH.056
NW.002

NW.103
NW.103

MV.004
MV.004

MV.004
N.042

BW.078

NW.366
BW.078
NW.091

NW.091

BW.044
BW.044

BW.014

BW.014
NN
NW.139

NW.139
NW.139
NW.215

NW.215
S.005
NW.174

NW.174
NW.091
SH.001

NW.025

NW.060

BW.042
BW.042
H.006
H.010

H.010
H.010
NW.209

NW.039
NW.209
MV.008

MV.008

N.078
NW.028

S.004
S.004

B.048
B.048

1977
1963

1991
1991

1971
1979

1991
1992

1986

1967
1980

1988
1989

1992
1993

1989
1989

1960

1983

1990
1982

1990
1988

1967

1983
1982
1959
1967

1900

1983

1984
1985
1990

1992

1975
1985

1962
1968

1985
1983

75,84136

75,17241

74,95985

74,88888

72,44444

70,83994

69,01604

68,15508

68,07625

64,58430

56,79824

56,52534

55,51851

55,48494

54,47435

52,23517

48,44444

45,20024

41,77299

39,23976

37/09

35/09

05/09

25/09

25/09

49/09

21/09

48/09

34/09

50/09

42/09

16/09

25/09

43/09

45/09

49/09

25/09

42/09

36/09

15/09

5 45/09

5 48/09

3 50/09

5 15/09

5 31/09

3

13/09

5 25/09

5 45/09

13/09

05/09

20/09

3
22/09

5 30/09

37/09

3 16/09

3 05/09

5 32/09

3 50/09

5 22/09

5 10/09

3 13/09 1
4
3 49/09 3
4
4
1 34/09 3
4
3 34/09 3

38/09 5
1

14/09 3
3

43/09 3
3
2 42/09 3
4
5

42/09 3
3

43/09 3
3

50/09 3
4
3 49/09 3
2 42/09 3
3 48/09 5

1

3 39/09 3 2

14/09 3 1
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71
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Lang, Anna

Kohlberg , Gesche

Wartenberg , Jorg

Museler , Richard

Lodde , Max

-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied
Kohlberg , Gesche
Dziesiaty , Florian

Szymanski , Oliver
-- kein Mitglied
Overbeck , Janina

Kiter , Tobias

Wiemer , Max

Gronemeyer , Paul

Lewandowski , Tim
-- kein Mitglied
Markgraf , Uwe
--- kein Mitglied

Museler , Richard

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Lorz , Michael
-- kein Mitglied

Beewen , Nils
-- kein Mitglied

Waterkamp , Lena
-- kein Mitglied

Muller , Felix
-- kein Mitglied

Balzer , Jan

Korner , Alexander

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Saeger , Jorg

Gluschke , Andreas

--- kein Mitglied

Thieme , Frank

Lutz , Nico

Beuke , Susann

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Blaschkiewitz , Daria

Beucke , Kerstin

WVH
WVH

DKSC
DKSC

SCMSP

SCMSP
SCMSP
WVH
SVR

SVR
SCG
YCRE

AYC

BSSC
BSSC

SCST

SCST
SCST
DKSC

DKSC

BYC
BYC

SGS 85
SGS 85

DMJ
MSW

KSCH
SKBUE

RCR
RCR

SCWW
YCL

SCOW
SCow

BTB
YCBG

BYC
PYC

MRSV
HYC

SRV
SRV

HYC
HYC

BR.016
BR.016

NW.019
NW.019

H.002

H.002
H.002
BR.016
B.116

B.116
B.028
NW.025

NW.060

NW.228
NW.228

NW.181

NW.181
NW.181
NW.019

NW.019

BA.001
BA.001

SH.156
SH.156

N.112
N.098

NW.084
NW.174

BW.057
BW.057

H.015
BW.004

NW.103
NW.103

B.121
B.120

B.046
B.048

BA.005
N.042

BA.075
BA.075

N.042
N.042

1982 38,39682
1980
1977 30,91520
1970
1984 28,60919
0
0
1980
1990 22,44444
1990
1993
1982 19,82905
1983
1990 16,28230
1991
1993 14,25305
0
1958
0 13,04843
1970
1992 91,48026
1990
1965 28,125
1964
1989  7,1875
0
1983 47,96798
0
1988 29,32888
1989
1975 53,05555
1968
0 17,84615
1961 117,4242
1967
0 100
1963
1986 92,10526
1991
0 62,96296
1984 60
0

20/09

20/09

20/09

25/09

05/09

35/09

42/09

05/09

45/09

26/09

20/09

22/09

45/09

05/09

20/09

36/09

15/09

48/09

37/09

04/09

3 49/09

3 42/09

26/09

5

30/09

3 14/09

5 13/09

3 50/09

3 49/09

3 48/09

3 15/09

3 25/09

2 35/09

3 05/09

3 16/09

3 05/09

3 19/09 3
3 14/09 3
3

35/09 5
4
3 49/09 3
1 42/09 3
3

14/09 3
3 10/09 3
5
5
5
5
3 13/09 1
3
3
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80
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Espino , Andres Garcia
-- kein Mitglied

Koppin , Lydia
Struckat , Antje

Beer , Rudolf
-- kein Mitglied

Lederbogen , Martin

Lederbogen , Sebastian

Eggert , Katrin
-- kein Mitglied

Steinig , Florian
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Eiermann , Klaus

-- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied

-- kein Mitglied
Maier-Ring , Andreas

-- kein Mitglied

Panuschka , Wolfgang
Weidenbach , Mathias

--- kein Mitglied

Karrenbauer , Christian

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Janssen , Catrin
-- kein Mitglied

Grathwohl , Daniela
-- kein Mitglied

Fréschl , Sabrina

Klatt , Laura

Eiermann , Sebastian

Usinger , Michael

Just, Olaf

Kuse , Oliver

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Busch , Christoph
-- kein Mitglied

SCOR
SCOR

BW.084
BW.084

WSV 1929 B.015

PYC

SSGM
SSGM

EKSG
EKSG

SGS 85
SGS 85

ASVZR
ASVZR

ASVZR
ASVZR

JSR

JSR
JSR

SVKL

SVKL
SCST
KYC

KYC

SKBUE
SKBUE

YCRA
YCRA

DTYC
DTYC

ZSK
ZSK

YCRA
YCRA

MYC
MYC

DuyYC
YCRE

ABC
SWCV

SCE
SCE

B.048

SC.006
SC.006

NW.028
NW.028

SH.156
SH.156

MV.035
MV.035

MV.035
MV.035

BW.115

BW.115
BW.115

NW.316

NW.316
NW.181
BW.005

BW.005

NW.174
NW.174

BW.003
BW.003

BA.004
BA.004

N.039
N.039

BW.003
BW.003

BA.003
BA.003

NW.057
NW.025

NW.058
NW.299

NN
NN

H.010
H.010

0 53,03030
1986 51,57894
1984
1942 40,74074
1945
1989 27,80769
1956
1985 11,89655
1965
1986 10
1982
1977 5
1980
1962 86,60027

0
1962

0 21,25

0

0

0 16,45604
1959
1989 105,7692
1989

0 80,95238
1988
1988 79,61538
1989
1987 78,94736
1987
1989 75,19230
1989
1988 50,76923

0
1987 47,14285
1988
1969 46,53846
1971

0 33,33333
1900 33

0

36/09

48/09

37/09

05/09

35/09

15/09

15/09

13/09

13/09

13/09

05/09

39/09

45/09

42/09

45/09

05/09

06/09

05/09

44/09

43/09

3 22/09 2 2

45/09 3 3

1
16/09 3 3

1 45/09 3 3



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied

Lang , Anna

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Deppe , Cedric
Schiimann , Max

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Preuf? , Bjorn

PreuR3 , Arne

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied

Worz , Marcus

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

Jobst , Matthias
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

--- kein Mitglied
-- kein Mitglied

HUBC
HUBC

WVH
WVH

SCG84
SCG84

VSAW
VSAW

KSK
KSK

FSC
FSC

SCR
SCR

RSCLOS
RSCLOS

SCNOR
SCNOR

SCG84
SCG84

BSV-AT
SVT

WSV
WVH

WSB
WSB

DSC
DSC

SCST
KSK

SRVL-S

KYC

HA089
HAO089

NN
NN

BR.016
BR.016

H.049
H.049

B.044
B.044

NW.278
NW.278

SH.001
SH.001

H.001
H.001

S.006
S.006

S.005
S.005

H.049
H.049

N.003
SH.039

NW.088
BR.016

N.078
N.078

S.001
S.001

NW.020
NW.020

NW.181
NW.278

BW.151
NN

BW.005
NN

0
1982

0
0

1959
0

1990
1992

1962
1995

1970
1987

1966

1968
0

1994
1967

1959

30

26,31578

22,72727

22

21,42857

21,05263

20

19,04761

18,75

12,5

11

10

9,090909

8,461538

6,25

4,545454

6,25

19,64285

7,857142

26/09

3

42/09

50/09

43/09

47/09

3

42/09

10/09

39/09

34/09

34/09

43/09

26/09

50/09

3

05/09

34/09

3

50/09

22/09

1

13/09

13/09



